19
0
0
0
0
04-25-2025 LETTING ITEM 030
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO.
THE PROJECT IS LOCATED IN THE VILLAGE

-
-
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80% FED
20% STATE
" TOTAL QUANTITY 0005
URBAN
13969 13969 0 0
12427 12427 0 0
47 47 0 0
58 58 0 0
2608 2608 0 0
31044 31044 0 0
1100 1100 0 0
770 770 0 0
350 350 0 0
516 516 0 0
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
5757 5757 0 0
8476 8476 0 0
111513 111513 0 0
675 675 0 0
108 108 0 0
37171 37171 0 0
225 225 0 0
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ~~if I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt-/-sl s~iET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 344 1 FAP 0344 23 Smart LAKE I 1s I 3
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62V38
SCALE: I SHEET SOQ 3 OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
*
*
*
_'.j
L!J
0
0
"
CODE NO.
78000650
78100100
78300200
78300202
X2020110
X642011 4
X6700407
X7200061
X7800815
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM UNrT
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT
RAJSED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH
RAJSED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING SQ FT
GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNrT
CENTER LINE - RUI\/BLE STRIP - 16" FOOT
ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A (D1 ) CAL MO
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT
HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINE - 4 INCH FOOT
USER NAME = addis.abebaw DESIGNED - REVISED -
DRAWN - REVISED -
CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE a 1/28/2025 DATE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80% FED
20% STATE
TOTAL QUANTITY 0005
URBAN
36 36 0 0
223 223 0 0
223 223 0 0
38062 38062 0 0
201 201 0 0
5778 5778 0 0
6 6 0 0
51.4 51.4 0 0
5778 5778 0 0
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ~~if I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt}sl s~iET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 344 1 FAP 0344 23 Smart LAKE I 1s I 4
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62V38
SCALE: I SHEET SOQ 4 OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
* SPECIAL TY ITEMS
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
_'.j
L!J
0
0
"
Cf.US 45
VAR. 3'T05' 13' 13' VAR.3'T05'
4
VAR. 3'T05'
EX SLOPE
2
US 45 (LAKE ST.)
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION
Cf.US 45
13' 13'
EX SLOPE EX SLOPE
US 45 (LAKE ST.)
PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION
* PROP. RUMBLE STRIPS FOR CENTERLINE (STA. 29+00 TO STA. 89+75)
NOTEA:
THE LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT SHALL BE PLACED OVER
MILLED SURFACE
4
VAR.3'T05'
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MILL FIRST THEN PATCH
USER NAME = addis.abebaw DESIGNED - REVISED
DRAWN REVISED
CHECKED REVISED
PLOT DATE = 1/16/2025 DATE REVISED
CD EXIST. P.C.C. PAVEMENT± 9"
0 EXIST. HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT AFTER MILLING± 3"
G) EXIST. COMBINATION CONG. CURB AND GUTTER
@ EXIST. AGGREGATE SHOULDER
@ PROP. HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 1/2"
@ PROP. HMA SURFACE COURSE.MIX "D", IL-9.5, N70, 1 1/2"
0 PROP. AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B
@ PROP. GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDER
@ PROP. RUMBLE STRIPS FOR CENTERLINE
MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS QUALITY MANAGEMENT
MIXTURE USES
I
VOIDS
@Ndes
PAVEMENT RESURFACING
PROP. HMA SURFACE COURSE.MIX "D", IL-9.5, N70, 1 1/2" I 4%AT70 GYR.
I
PATCHING
CLASS D PATCHES (HMA BINDER, IL-19.0) I 4%AT70 GYR.
I
QMP Designation: Quality Control/Quality Assurance (QC/QA); Quality Control for Performance (QCP)